
Методика 

проведени

я КТД
Составить 

сценарий 

КТД  для 

младших 

школьник

ов

06.04.20 07.04.20 08.04.20 09.04.20 10.04.20 11.04.20

1

2

3

4 4

5

6

7 5

8

9

10 3

11

12

13

14

15

16 5

17

18 3

19

20

21

22

23

Электронный журнал курса: 2 КП

Предмет:  МДК.02.01        
Преподаватель: Джанхуватова А.И.

Дата

Ф.И.О. учащихся

Тема урока:

Израилова Зарета

Абакарова Хадижат

Абдулмуслимова Патимат

Акбиева Айзана            

Алхаматова Заира

Асланалиева Капият

Ахмедова Раяна

Нурмагомедова Умагани

Саламова Аминат

Тамазаева Зарема

Темирсултанова Диана

Хасаева Шавла

Домашнее задание

Оценка

Исмаилова Мадина

Курбанова Хатима

Магомедова Малика

Маллалиева Эльмира

Муртазалиева Патимат

Мусаева Мадина

Бабаева Загра

Байгишиева Марьям

Гамзатова Асият

Джантуева Макка

Зубаирова Аминат


