Эл	ектронный журнал курса: 2 КП						
Предмет: МДК.02.01							
	еподаватель: Джанхуватова А.И.						
Тема урока:				Методика			
				проведени			
				я КТД			
Домашнее задание				Составить			
				сценарий			
				КТД для			
				младших			
				школьник			
				ов			
Да	та	06.04.20	07.04.20	08.04.20	09.04.20	10.04.20	11.04.20
Ф.И.О. учащихся		Оценка					
1	Абакарова Хадижат						
2	Абдулмуслимова Патимат						
3	Акбиева Айзана						
4	Алхаматова Заира			4			
5	Асланалиева Капият						
6	Ахмедова Раяна						
7	Бабаева Загра			5			
8	Байгишиева Марьям						
9	Гамзатова Асият						
10	Джантуева Макка			3			
11	Зубаирова Аминат						
12	Израилова Зарета						
13	Исмаилова Мадина						
14	Курбанова Хатима						
15	Магомедова Малика						
16	Маллалиева Эльмира			5			
17	Муртазалиева Патимат		-				
18	Мусаева Мадина			3			
19	Нурмагомедова Умагани						
20	Саламова Аминат						
21	Тамазаева Зарема						
22	Темирсултанова Диана						
23	Хасаева Шавла						